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RISK INDEX
Retractable Tubing Device for Oxygen Therapy

JMAN: Jamie Haney, Mike Smithula, Andrew Vidokle, Nathan Sendgikoski
	Probability of Occurrence
	Severity I

Low / Negligible
	Severity II

Minor 

(No direct injury, some discomfort)
	Severity III
Critical
(Marginal degree of injury)
	Severity IV
Catastrophic

(Could lead to serious injury or fatality)

	Improbable
	1
	4
	6
	9

	Remote
	2
	7
	11
	13

	Occasional
	3
	10
	15
	17

	Probable
	5
	12
	16
	19

	Frequent
	8
	14
	18
	20


	HAZARD RISK INDEX
	RISK SCORE
	ACCEPTANCE CRITERIA

	1 to 5
	I
	Acceptable without review

	6 to 9
	II
	Acceptable upon completion of quality assurance review

	10 to 16
	III
	Undesirable: Written and reviewed decision required to proceed

	17 to 20
	IV
	Unacceptable


